
Maths – Day 1 

LO: To order and compare numbers to 1,000,000 
 

First, let’s recap Roman numerals… 

1. Complete the table. 

Number Roman Numerals 

MD  

XXXIX   

MCXI   

 

Today, you are going to practically make numbers to 1,000,000 and order them. 
1. Use a whole piece of paper to draw out the place value columns. 

2. Find different objects to represent the below numbers. See an example directly below. 

3. For each number that you make, create a list of the numbers from biggest to smallest. 

The number is…. 211,213 
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8,281 

8021 

1,291,291 

8,301,029 

9823 

198273 

94,311 

24555 

9,291,000

 

 

 

 


