Maths - Day 1

LO: To order and compare numbers to 1,000,000

First, let's recap Roman numerals...

1. Complete the table.

Number	Roman Numerals
MD	
XXXIX	
MCXI	

Today, you are going to practically make numbers to 1,000,000 and order them.

- 1. Use a whole piece of paper to draw out the place value columns.
- 2. Find different objects to represent the below numbers. See an example directly below.
- 3. For each number that you make, create a list of the numbers from biggest to smallest.

The number is 211,213						
M	HTh	TTh	Th	Н	Т	0

8,281	198273
8021	94,311
1,291,291	24555
8,301,029	9,291,000

9823